
From: Council
To: Morgan Smith; Ellen Schroer; Heather Wright; PCD
Subject: FW: COUNCIL CORRESPONDENCE: Hinz, Thomas - Manzanita Dock
Date: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 3:27:05 PM
Attachments: 031320 HINZ, THOMAS - MANAZANITA DOCK.pdf

 
 

From: Kelly Jahraus <kjahraus@bainbridgewa.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 11:34 AM
To: Council <council@bainbridgewa.gov>
Cc: Christine Brown <cbrown@bainbridgewa.gov>
Subject: COUNCIL CORRESPONDENCE: Hinz, Thomas - Manzanita Dock
 

Please see attached, thank you!
 
Kelly
 
Kelly Jahraus

Deputy City Clerk/RECORDS MGMT COORDINATOR
Executive Department
www.bainbridgewa.gov
206.780.8604

 

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=434A210EB3D54731B0F6EEFFCDB5AA22-COUNCIL
mailto:msmith@bainbridgewa.gov
mailto:eschroer@bainbridgewa.gov
mailto:hwright@bainbridgewa.gov
mailto:pcd@bainbridgewa.gov
http://www.bainbridgewa.gov/






